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STANDARD CONDITIONS OF SALE

1. The term "Auctioneers", wherever used below, means LUNDS AUCTIONEERS & APPRAISERS LTD. its employees, officers and agents.

2. The Auctioneers reserve the right to reject any bid. The highest bidder acknowledged by the Auctioneers will be the buyer. In the event of doubt on the part
of the Auctioneers as to the validity of any bid, the Auctioneers will have the final discretion either to determine the successful bidder or to reoffer and resell
the article in dispute. If any dispute arises after the sale, the Auctioneer's sale record is conclusive.

3. Each and every lot will be on public exhibition one or more days prior to its sale and is sold with all faults and defects and with all errors of description and
without guarantee of any kind by the Vendors or the Auctioneers, and the Buyer shall accept it "as is" and without re-course. There is no adjustment or rebate
for any item after it has left the Salesrooms. Without limiting the generality of the foregoing all paintings and fine art however catalogued or publicized are sold
without warranty or representations of any kind including value, authenticity or attribution.

4. Electrical or other items specifically described to be in working condition should be tested by the buyer before the goods leave the Sales-room.

5. Immediately  a lot is sold  the Buyer,  if required,  shall  give his  name and  address  and  shall  forthwith  pay the whole  of the purchase  price.  In default  of
payment the lot may forthwith be put up again and resold. Every lot is to be paid for and taken away by the Buyer before the close of the first business day
following the sales session in which the lot was sold. No lot may be removed from the Salesrooms before it has been paid for. Lots may not be removed while
the sale is in progress except at the discretion of the Auctioneers.

6. If the Buyer fails to pay for and remove any lot in accordance with Condition 5 above, the Auctioneers in their sole discretion may take necessary action to
enforce the sale and to collect expenses and storage charges incurred or charged by them or may at public or private sale without further notice resell the lot
for the account  of the Buyer,  any deficiency  arising  from  such  resale  including  commission,  expenses  and storage  charges  to be a charge  against  and
collected from the Buyer. Storage charges commence 24 hours from the date of the sale and interest on overdue accounts is charged at the rate of 2% per
month (24% per annum) dating from the day of the sale.

7. The Auctioneers shall  not be liable for any default by the Vendor or the Buyer nor be liable in any other way. For all  purposes the Auc-tioneers shall  be
deemed to act as Agent only for a disclosed Principal. The Auctioneers reserve the right to sell as Principal.

8. As a convenience to those unable to attend the sale, the Auctioneers will accept written bids without charge, subject to the Standard Con-ditions of Sale
and without responsibility for errors. Telephone or telegraph bids are accepted at the sender's risk and should be confirmed in writing forthwith.

9. The records kept by the Auctioneers shall in all cases be accepted as final in any question as to the prices for which lots are sold or any question as to the
Buyer of the lot.

10. The Auctioneers  have the right  to open the bidding,  to refuse any bid,  to bid  on behalf  of the Vendor  without  announcement,  to withdraw lots  without
previous notice, and to divide any lot or combine any two or more lots, at their sole discretion. A lot may be subject to a reserve imposed by the Vendor.

11. The Auctioneers  will  exercise  all due caution  in caring  for consignments  and auction  lots  but are not responsible  if such  be lost,  stolen,  damaged  or
destroyed. Consignments are accepted, stored, displayed and put up for sale at the sole responsibility of the Vendor. Title passes to the Buyer immediately on
conclusion of the bidding for each lot and thereafter the Buyer is responsible for the lot whether or not it remains on the premises of the Auctioneers. If the
consignment or lot be valuable, Vendors and Buyers should so inform their respective insurance companies.

12. Special conditions of sale may be set for any specific auction of for individual lot or lots either by announcement at the time of sale, by publication in a
catalogue or by posting with these Standard Conditions of Sale at the Auction.

13. The public is cordially invited to attend exhibitions, pre-auction viewings and sales, but the Auctioneers retain in their sole discretion the right to refuse
admittance to any individual.
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1 Caucasian Carpet Acquired Georgia/ 1990's, 6'5" x
4'4" (moth damage).

3 German Pottery Wall Plate Impressed 1414, 15 1/2"
Diameter with Stand.

$60 - $100

$250 - $400

4 Pair of Telescopic Old Sheffield Plate Candlesticks,
8 - 10 1/8"h.

$50 - $100

Lot # 1

5 Early 19th C. Rosewood & "Jerusalem" Wood
Stretcher Sofa Table.

$100 - $200

Lot # 2

6 3 Copper Hunting-Style Horns, 36 1/2 - 41 1/8".
$60 - $100

2 

7 Two Brass Jam Pans, 12".
$60 - $80

Late 19th C. Mahogany Canterbury, 21 3/4"h.
$200 - $300

$60 - $80

10 Ceramic Bullseye Mirror with Floral Sprigs, 15"
Diameter (as found).

$50 - $100

8 

11 Antique Oil on Copper 10 1/4" x 7 5/8", "Saint with
Attendant".

$150 - $250

Brass Fire Fender, 54 3/8"w.

Lot # 9

12 Antique Oil on Copper, 9 1/4" x 7 3/8", "Portrait of
a Saint Reading".

$100 - $200

9 

13 Pair of 19th C. Spelter Figures After Pyat &
Bruchon "Flore & Faucheur", 11 1/2"h.

$100 - $150

Oil on Canvas Attributed to W. (Willem) J.A.
Jansen, 10 3/4" x 18 1/4", "Farm Girl with Cow"

$200 - $300

Thank you for attending this auction.
If you wish to consign - please call us at 250 386 3308

or email us at lunds@lunds.com

The next scheduled Specialty Auctions are:
Antique & Art - Jan 28 2025
Ethno World - Feb 04 2025
BeDazzled - Feb 11 2025
TopNotch - Feb 25 2025
Fine Art - Mar 04 2025

Collectable - Mar 11 2025
Decorative Arts - Mar 18 2025
Antique & Art - Mar 25 2025



226 Royal Worcester / Mappin's Ltd China Full Dinner
Service, "Cromwell"

228 3 Watercolour signed F. Ramus, Largest 12 5/8"
x 8", "Lake/Cottage & Harbour Scenes".

$150 - $200

$100 - $300

229 19th C. Hand Etched Glass Water Pitcher, 8
3/4"h.

$50 - $60

Lot # 226

230 Pair of Victorian Brass Candlesticks with Mask
Features, 6 5/8"h.

$60 - $80

227 

Lot # 231
231 18th C. Banded Walnut Fall Front Bureau.

$300 - $500

Oil on Canvas signed Wagner Hans, 20" x 30",
"Amalfi Coast".

$100 - $200

234 Old Hand Knotted Persian Carpet, 6'4" x 4'4" (as
found).

$80 - $120

232 

Lot # 235
235 Pair Oil on Canvas F. (Francis) E. Jamieson, 20

x 30", "Loch Goil & Etne".
$200 - $400

Early Victorian Mahogany Side Chair with
Chinoiserie Seat.

233 

Lot # 236
236 Watercolour signed E. (Edwin) Deakin 186*, 6

7/8" x 8 7/8", "Basket with Grapes & Apples".
$300 - $500

Edwardian Triangular Inlaid Mahogany Specimen
Table, 32"h.

237 Antique Oak Triple Panel Coffer, 46 4/2"w.
$100 - $200

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

14 Late 19th C. Walnut Eastlake Secretary
Bookcase.

16 Indenture Dated 1771, Framed, 12 1/2 " x 20 1/2".
$100 - $150

$250 - $400

17 Mahogany Grand Mother Clock, 67 3/4" (as
found).

$100 - $200

Lot # 14

Lot # 18
18 Painted Porcelain Platter Impressed HB Choisy,

11 1/2" x 14 1/ 2", "Cranes in Waterfall".
$200 - $400

15 

19 Watercolour signed W.S. Morrish, 9 3/4" x 13 1/2",
"Cottage at Rushford, Devon, Eng.

$100 - $200

Late 19th C. Carved Oak Steno Chair with
Reversible Seat, 31 1/2"h.

$60 - $80

$100 - $200

22 Cast Bronze & Marble "St. George & The Dragon"
Paperweight, 4 3/8"w.

$50 - $80

20 

23 2 Crystal Decanters: Stuart (10 1/2" h) & Etched, 8
1/2"h with 3 Labels (2 silver).

$80 - $120

Oil on Canvas signed A. (Abraham) Hulk Junior,
15 1/2" x 8", "Hawthorn Den".

21 

24 Collection of Antique Brass Candlesticks /
Sundries / Oil Lamps, 1 1/4" - 10 3/4"h.

$100 - $200

Pair of Dresden Porcelain Potpourri Urns, 7"h.

Lot # 25
25 Oil on Canvas signed E. Enblom, 33 x 40",

"Bachalpse Grindwald, Switzerland.
$400 - $600

$60 - $100



$200 - $400

Lot # 26

Lot # 27
27 Hand Knotted Hamadan Carpet Approximately

4'10" x 9'4".
$150 - $300

26 Petite European 3 Piece Settee Suite , 51"w.

Lot # 29
29 Two 19th C. Chinese Export Porcelain Blue &

White Oval Platters, 13 3/4" & 16 1/8"w.
$200 - $300

28 18th Century Worcester Blue & Gold Part Tea
Service (teapot finial repaired).

30 8 Black/Deep Ruby Glass Goblets 4 3/8".
$60 - $100

$150 - $300

Lot # 30A
30A Edwardian Painted Mahogany Cabinet Raised

on Legs, 78 1/4" x 58 1/2" x 19 1/2".
$300 - $600

Lot # 28

Hand Knotted Baktiar Carpet Approximately 4'7"
x 8'2".

216 Pair of Antique Silver Plated Candlesticks.
$50 - $60

$150 - $300

217 Watercolour signed J.S. (James Stuart) Pearce,
6 1/4" x 9 1/8", "Bute Inlet B.C.".

$100 - $150

Lot # 214

Lot # 218
218 Louis XVI Gilt & White Painted Salon Suite,

Chairs 33 7/8"h.
$300 - $500

215 

219 Single Ruby Glass Lustre, 14 1/2"h.
$50 - $100

Part Set of Coalport China Tea Wares

220 European Walnut Marble Topped Bedside
Cabinet, 32 1/2"h.

$80 - $120

$100 - $150

214 

$100 - $200

221 Kazahk Baktiar Wool Carpet Approximately 6'11"
x 4'2".

Lot # 223
223 Collection of Various Antique Pewter Wares, 17th

to 19th C. -
$150 - $300

$400 - $500

224 19th C. Oak Silver Chest (empty), 8 3/4 x 18 3/4
x 15 1/2".

$60 - $100

Lot # 221

225 Marble Table Lamp Base, TH 28 1/4".
$50 - $60

222 19th C. Needlework Panel.



19th C. Silver Plated Tea & Coffee Service, 4" - 8
5/8"h, NO EXPORT.

205 19th C. Canadian Maple Commode Chair with
Minton's Pottery Receiver , 42"h.

$60 - $100

$200 - $300

206 Hand Knotted Persian Runner, Primarily Green
with Burgundy, 2'6" x 10'5".

$150 - $200

Lot # 203

Lot # 207
207 Collection of 18th & 19th Century Pewter Quart &

Pint Tankards.
$150 - $300

204 

208 Fancy Victorian Beaded Tea Cozy, 9 5/8" x 15" x
4 3/4".

$60 - $100

Mahogany Drop Side Table with Long Drawer, 29
1/2"h.

209 Two Silver Plated Domed Dish Covers, 18 1/2" &
12 1/4"L.

$80 - $120

$60 - $100

203 

211 Edwardian Mahogany Sideboard, 6'W.
$300 - $500

$120 - $180

Lot # 212
212 Hand Knotted Hamadan Carpet Approximately 5'

x 11'.
$200 - $400

210 

213 Early 20th C. Violin signed Maggini with Bow &
Case, 24"L.

$200 - $300

Revolving Entree Dish, 13 1/2"w.

Lot # 211

34 Victorian Carved Mahogany Needlework
Upholstered Side Chair, 37 1/4" h. x 23" w.

$60 - $100

3 Royal Worcester Pieces: 7 1/2" Plate / 10 1/4"
Pitcher / 8 3/4" Pitcher with Drilled Botto

32 

35 Watercolour signed Hugh Rushly? 1914 , 11 3/4 x
18 1/4", "Riverside Vista ".

$150 - $250

Persian Wool Blend Mat Approximately 3'7" x 2'1".

36 19th C. Staved Oak & Iron Banded Rum Barrel, 17
1/2"L.

$100 - $200

$100 - $200

37 British 1942 Gunsight with Case.
$60 - $100

$50 - $70

38 Aquatint signed Joseph Kirkpatrick Plate 7 3/4 x
11 3/4", "Eventide Sussex Downs".

$60 - $100

33 Pair of Victorian Beadwork Foot Stools with
Porcelain Feet.

Lot # 39
39 Mid 15th Century European Bone Amulet Mask

with Radiocarbon Report, 5 1/8" High
$400 - $600

$100 - $200

40 Waterford Crystal Inishmore Hurricane Lantern,
14".

$80 - $120

31 41 

44 Watercolour signed May S. Whiteside, 9 1/4" x 18
1/4", "Country Vista".

$60 - $80

19th C. Copper Bed Warmer with Hardwood
Handle, 45"L.

42 

45 Pair of Watercolour signed R. Grey 07', 6 1/4" x 9
1/4", "Country Scenes".

$60 - $100

6 Regency Mahogany Dining Chairs with Saddle
Seats.

46 Vintage 50/60's Desert Inn Tuxedo Labeled "DI
Distinctive Apparel".

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

47 19th C. Burl Wood Snuff Box with Hand Painted
Portrait, 3" Diam. (cover fits loosely).

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

48 Portrait Miniature of Mr. Crease with Plaited Hair,
3"h (lost glazing noted/as found).

$60 - $100

Lot # 43

49 3 Tortoise Shell Miniature Musical Instruments, 5
1/4" - 6"h, NO EXPORT

$150 - $250

43 Kazakh Hand Knotted Prayer Rug.

50 Pewter Bowl with Portrait Interior,
"JO.ZD.SR.GV.MB".

$50 - $60

$350 - $500



Marine Brass & Leather Extendable Spotter
Scope, 13 1/2".

$100 - $150

51 

54 Collection of Victorian Silver & Silver Tone
Sundries.

$60 - $100

Royal Copenhagen Porcelain Figurine, "Girl
Feeding Cow", 6 1/8"h.

Lot # 52

55 Brass Carriage Clock Inset with Medallion, French
Movement, 4 3/4"h.

$100 - $150

52 

56 Two Scottish Silver Mounted Snuff Mulls (1
zoomorphic), 3" & 4 1/8"L.

$80 - $100

Hand Knotted Persian Carpet Approx. 5'4" x 3'4".

57 French Champleve Enamel & Onyx Clock
Garniture, 5 5/8"h, Clock Replaced.

$120 - $180

$200 - $300

58 Oil on Canvas signed R. Hughes, 24" x 30",
"Harbour Scene with Crane ".

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

53 

$60 - $100

61 Collection of Spode Plates: Great Explorers & Age
of Romance with boxes (6 pieces).

$60 - $100

59 

62 Keuffel & Esser New York 17854 Level with Case,
20"w (as found).

$100 - $200

Brass Peacock-Style Fire Screen, 28" h.

Lot # 60

63 4 China Glass Wares: Pair "Crowne" (7 7/8"h)
Vases / Sevres-Style Dish / Enameled Glass Dish.

$60 - $100

60 

64 Unsigned Stone Sculpture, 7 1/2" x 9 1/2" x 7",
"Variable Forms".

$50 - $100

Royal Copenhagen Porcelain Cache Pot , C.1900,
5 1/2"h.

Lot # 65
65 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet Approx. 4'11" x 3'5".

$200 - $300

$200 - $300

$50 - $70

192 Pair of Ebony Whist Counters, NO EXPORT, 6
3/4"w.

$60 - $100

190A 

193 Two Card Cases: Mother of Pearl & Natural, 4
1/8" & 3 3/8"h (pieces missing) NO EXPORT.

$50 - $100

Copper Bed Warmer.

Lot # 191

194 Banded Mahogany Tea Caddy, 4 1/4" x 5 5/8" x
4 3/4".

$100 - $150

191 

195 19th C. Brass Bound Rosewood Gent's Dressing
Set, 4 x 10 x 8".

$100 - $200

Francois Dallegret "Kiik 69" Object with Case, 2
7/8"h.

$300 - $500

Drawing with Watercolour signed W.W.Smyth
Sept 1845, 8 1/8 x 7 1/2", "Geologic Sketch".

198 19th C. Mahogany Astragal Glazed Corner
Cabinet, 38 1/2"w.

$50 - $150

$500 - $1,000

199 Watercolour After W. Bryce Hamilton signed B.
Waterhouse, 11 1/4" x 16 1/8", "Vision of an
Arabia

$100 - $150

Lot # 196

200 Historic Canadian Photography "Chateau
Frontenac" Detroit Photographic 1901.

$50 - $60

197 

201 Lladro Bust of a Young Woman.
$50 - $100

Royal Worcester Blue & Gold China Part Tea
Set.

202 Pair of Crystal Droplet Glass Lustres.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

196 



$100 - $150

Lot # 176
176 Pair of 19th Century Crystal Lustres Converted to

Electricity, 14 1/4"H.
$200 - $300

174 

177 Two Silver Plated Trays (21 3/4 & 24"w), with
Pot/Dish & Tray.

$60 - $100

Two Silver Plated Trays, 26" & 27 1/8"W.

175 

178 Georgian Mahogany Pedestal Table, 51 1/4"
Diameter.

$100 - $200

Old Hamadan Carpet Approximately 4'11" x 3'4"
(as found/worn).

179 19th C. Copper Bed Warmer, 45"l.
$50 - $60

$100 - $150

183 Royal Worcester China Peacock Vase, 3 3/8"h,
Base Monogrammed.

$50 - $60

6 Stratford Chair Co. Oak Dining Chairs, 38 1/4".

Lot # 181

184 Collection of Antique Sundries: Spectacles
Cases/Note Pads/Needle Case, 2 1/2" - 7"L.

$80 - $120

181 

185 Belleek 2nd Black Mark Pitcher, 5 5/8"h.
$50 - $70

Iranian Hand Knotted Wool Carpet Approximately
4'11" x 8'3".

186 7 Pieces of Danish Silver Plated Flatware, 7" -
9"L.

$50 - $70

$200 - $400

187 Collection of 19th C. Sewing Sundries: Bobbin /
1851CP Measure / Needle Case.

$80 - $100

$100 - $200

188 Collection of Antique Sundries: Sealing
Wax/Strikers/Compass & Ladys Companion.

$50 - $80

182 Hallmarked Silver Paginator, 9 5/8"L , NO
EXPORT.

189 Collection of Danish Silver Plated Cutlery.
$50 - $60

$60 - $100

190 Two Vintage Drafting Sets: Keuffel & Esser.
$60 - $100

180 

$60 - $100

66 

69 3 Stoneware Vessels (GDR/Soholm/ Lovemose) &
Glass Ashtray.

$60 - $100

Six Place Settings Aynsley India Tree Bone China.

67 

70 Lot of Royal Worcester: 3 Baskets / 9" Shell Vase
/ Leaf Vase / Orb Vase / Blue & Gold Vase.

$80 - $120

Four Piece Silver Plated Tea & Coffee Service (8
1/8"h) with Sterling Handle Salad Fork

Lot # 71
71 Watercolour signed R.H. Somersall 1915, 7" x 10

3/8", "Horse Trail".
$200 - $400

$60 - $100

72 Oil on Canvas Possibly signed Koejad Hansen, 18
x 25 1/2", "Ducks Taking Flight" (tear noted).

$60 - $100

$80 - $120

73 Watercolour signed M. Scroost, 15" x 22", "Cow's
Watering".

$100 - $150

68 8 Fine Crystal Water Goblets, 7 1/2" h.

74 Oil on Canvas signed (Louis) Emile Dardoize, 11"
x 16", 'The Torrent'.

76 Watercolour signed Arthur Heeley 1910, 11 3/8" x
17 3/8", "Scottish Highlands".

$50 - $150

$200 - $300

77 Bronze Sculpture signed G. (Gordon) Douglas
Sage, 2 1/4" x 7 1/2", "After Dinner Nap" #5/25.

$100 - $200

Lot # 74

78 Victorian Mahogany Chiffonier, 36 3/8"h (as
found).

$60 - $100

75 

79 Oil on Canvas Monogrammed PF20 (Petra Foss),
21" x 14", "Danish Building with Wooden Stair

$100 - $200

19th C. Mahogany Slope Top Stationary Cabinet,
12 x 15 x 8 1/4"

$80 - $120



$500 - $800

80 Watercolour signed David Cox 1837, 7 8/5" x 11
3/4", "Travelers in Landscape".

82 Lithograph After Toulouse-Lautrec, 16" x 12 3/4",
'The Lady of Star Harbour'.

$50 - $100

$150 - $300

83 Oil on Board signed W. Peden, 17" x 39 1/4", "The
Last Rose of Summer".

$50 - $150

Lot # 80

84 Eight Place Settings Royal Doulton "French
Provincial" Dinner China.

$80 - $120

Lot # 81

85 Model Sailboat (35") on Stand.
$60 - $100

81 Hand Knotted Kerman Carpet Approximately 8'10"
x 12'2".

86 

89 Collection of Antique Sundries: Hanger/Passenger
List/Gloves/Cup & French Purse.

$60 - $100

Arts & Crafts-Style Terracotta Bird Motif Box, 6"w.

Lot # 87

90 Ladies Pocket Watch in Silver Colour Metal Case,
1 1/2" Diameter, 34g.

$60 - $100

87 

91 Ceramano Pottery "Domino" Bowl, Design: Hans
Welling, 2 3/4 x 5 1/8" Diameter.

$60 - $100

Follower Domenico Maria Canuti, 15 5/8" x 9 1/2",
"The Prophet Elijah".

92 Collection of Meissen Plates / Dish / Compote, 8
1/4" - 9 1/2" Diam.

$100 - $200

$200 - $400

93 Pottery Vase signed Donald Mills 1948, 6"h (chip
noted).

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

94 Birks Sterling Silver Knives & Spreaders, Various
Patterns, 6 7/8 - 8 5/8".

$150 - $200

88 Two Watercolour signed Louison, 5 1/2" x 7 3/8",
"Ruined Building & Street Scene".

95 Persian Silk Mat Approximately 2'1" x 3'9".
$100 - $200

$150 - $250

160 Oil on Board Signed Frank Bass, 12" x 14",
"Nude Study".

$50 - $80

159 Oil on Canvas signed H. (Henry) Allan 1912, 19
1/2" x 13 1/2", "In Village of Nailsea, Somer

161 C.1900 Mahogany Sheet Music Cabinet on
Cabriole Legs, 34 1/4"h.

$100 - $150

$300 - $500

162 Watercolour Monogrammed WC (William
Collingwood) 3/10/85, 5 1/8" x 7 1/8 ", "Chillon
Castle".

$100 - $200

Lot # 159

166 Mahogany Queen Anne Style Drop Leaf Table
with Carved Edge, 36" x 30" high.

$100 - $150

Lot # 163

167 Watercolour signed Stephanie Quainton Steel,
13 1/2" x 20 1/4", "Looking Up The Inlet".

$80 - $120

164 

168 Oil on Canvas signed E. Watteau, 12" x 20 1/4",
"Watermill on the Arran...Dolgethly Wales".

$100 - $200

Gilt Framed 19th C. Needlework Diorama, 14
1/2" x 17 1/2" (corner noted).

169 Watercolour signed Oscar Duborg, 9 1/2 x 23
1/4", "Rotterdam".

$60 - $100

$100 - $150

170 Cambridge Glass Vase, 13 1/2"h.
$100 - $200

163 Persian Wool Ardebil Carpet Approximately 10' x
8'.

171 Collection of Torquay Ware Pottery (as found).
$50 - $100

165 Collection of Crystal Decanters & Carafes, 6
Pieces, 8" - 11 1/2"h.

172 Collection of Royal Crown Derby Mikado China.
$150 - $200

$60 - $100

173 3 Piece Brass Companion Set with 2 Rests.
$50 - $100

$800 - $1,000



$150 - $200

Lot # 149
149 Andrew Ross London No. 154 Compound

Microscope (Approx. 17"h) with Case.
$2,000 - $3,000

147 

150 Watercolour signed Edwin Harris, 14 1/2" x 21
1/4", "Bosham on Sea" (toning noted).

$100 - $200

American Free Blown Violet Glass Bottle, 12
5/8"h.

148 

Lot # 151
151 Acrylic on Board signed J. (Joseph) F. Acs'75,

12" x 20", "Rochester in the Fall".
$100 - $300

Collection of Teacups / Cans / Saucers: Meissen
/ Sevres / Doulton / Antique.

152 Two Victorian Needle Works, 25 1/4" x 20 1/2"h.
$80 - $120

$50 - $80

$80 - $100

155 Chinese Watercolour, 12" x 9 1/2".
$50 - $60

153 

156 Walnut Pie Crust Pedestal Table, 22 1/2"h.
$50 - $70

Two Piranesi Coloured Engravings Approx. 21
5/8 x 11 1/8".

154 

157 Hand Knotted Persian Runner Approximately 2'8"
x 8'6".

$150 - $200

Collection of Antique Metal & Stone Wares
Including Brass Skimming Ladle.

Lot # 158
158 European Triple Wide Inlaid Wardrobe with

Commode Feature, 91 3/4" x 93" x 27".
$500 - $800

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

98 Fulper Pottery Bowl, 3 x 15 3/4" Diameter (edge
crack noted).

$80 - $140

96 

99 Anglo Indian Art Deco Teak Side Table, 21 1/4 x
27 x 17 3/4".

$80 - $140

Modern Designed Glass Bowl Made in England,
10" Diameter.

97 

Lot # 100
100 Indian Vegetable Wash Carpet, Approx 8'8" x

5'9".
$150 - $300

Art Deco Anglo Indian Console Table, 26 1/4"h.

Lot # 101
101 A. Galiano Raphael Ciani Mandolin, 23 1/2".

$400 - $600

$80 - $140

102 

105 19th C. Pietra Dura Engraved Triptych Paper
Weight, 5 5/8"w (base noted).

$100 - $150

Pair of Antique Parlour Armchairs.

Lot # 103

106 Collection of Five 19th C. Daguerreotype
Photographs, 2 3/4" - 3/4"h (as found).

$100 - $200

103 

107 19th C. Brass Inkwell with Portrait Feature, 4
1/8"h (hinge noted).

$50 - $70

Hand Knotted Persian Runner Approximately 9' x
3'9".

108 Vintage Peetz Mahogany Fishing Reel, 5 7/8"
Diameter.

$60 - $100

$200 - $300

109 Vintage Peetz Mahogany Fishing Reel, 6"
Diameter.

$60 - $100

$80 - $120

110 Vintage Peetz Mahogany Fishing Reel, 4 7/8"
Diameter.

$60 - $100

104 Two Sterling Dresser Frames and Two others,
Largest 5".

111 Watercolour signed Henry J. Kinnard, 12 1/2" x
16 3/4", "Gatherers with Steeple".

$100 - $150

$80 - $120



$80 - $120

Coloured Engraving, 16" x 11 3/4", 'Robert Burns
& His Highland Mary'.

113 

116 Victorian Wire Back Arm Chair.
$50 - $60

Collection of Lace Items incl. Christening Gowns/
Curtains/ Sundries

117 Oil on Canvas signed Rialto, "Venice".
$100 - $150

$60 - $100

118 Oil on Board signed H.(Herb) VanDerStaay, 9
1/8" x 12 1/8", "Beaver House, Gatineau".

$60 - $100

$100 - $150

119 Chinese Silk Piano Shawl with Long Fringes
Approximately 50" x 50".

$150 - $200

114 Antique Wall Clock with Brass Movement, 22
3/4" Diameter.

120 Late 19th C. Turkish Ottoman Silk Embroidered
Wedding Dress (2 pces) & Shawl.

$100 - $200

$100 - $200

121 Two Antique Golf Clubs: Otey Crisman 7HB & W.
Bremer, Ladies Super Putter

$60 - $100

112 

Lot # 122
122 Hand Knotted Hamadan Carpet Approximately

5'8" x 8'2" (as found)
$150 - $300

115 Victorian Wire Back Settee.

123 

126 Antique Carved Oak Corner Cupboard, 31 3/4".
$100 - $200

19th C. Bird's Eye Maple Frame with Coaching
Print, Receives 11 x 13 3/4 ".

Lot # 124

127 Hand Knotted Wool Mat, 2'1" x 6'2".
$60 - $100

124 

128 4 Oil on Board, 1 signed, 3 Attributed to Betty
Boyle, Approx. 15" x 11".

$50 - $150

Oil on Canvas Monogrammed AWA, 20" x 15",
"Landscape".

129 Victorian Needlepoint Armchair, 41"h.
$60 - $100

$150 - $300

130 Pair of Watercolour signed T.(Thomas )
Paterson, 10" x 14", "Children Playing".

$100 - $150

$60 - $100

131 Watercolour signed Alan Tasker Brown 95', 7" x
11", "Lake's Edge".

$60 - $100

125 Pair of Tapestry Panels in Hand Carved Frames,
14 x 18".

132 Oil on Canvas signed (Jan) Kreutz, 19" x 24",
"St. Vitus, Prague".

$200 - $300

$100 - $150

$200 - $300

135 Mid 19th C. Part Tea Service: 5 Teacups &
Saucers / 2 Dishes (1 chipped).

$80 - $100

133 

136 6 Teacups and Saucers: Aynsley, Paragon,etc.
$50 - $80

Hand Knotted Wool Runner Approx. 12'11" x
2'10".

Lot # 134

137 Watercolour signed Indistinctly, 5 1/8" x 10 1/2",
"Figure Beside River".

$50 - $100

134 

138 Late 19th C. Paint Box: Gril James Eldridge
House, 13"w.

$60 - $100

Boston Secretary Bookcase, C. 1840, with
original keys.

139 Lithograph "Pierre Bonnard, 8" x 3", "Crepuscule
des Nymphes".

$80 - $120

$250 - $500

$60 - $100

142 Quaint Chip Carved Walnut Mirror, 16 1/8" x 24
1/4".

$60 - $100

140 

143 Oil on Board Signed R.O.John, 14 1/4" x 23 1/2",
"Country Lines".

$60 - $100

Hand Knotted Persian Mat Approximately 1'11" x
4'5" (1 edge noted).

Lot # 141

144 Oil on Canvas signed A. Bela Gabris, 24" x 36",
"Hungarian Farm Houses".

$100 - $200

141 

Lot # 145
145 Hand Touched Lithograph signed S. Lawson

Booth, 14" x 26", "Jerusalem"
$400 - $600

Pair of Oil on Canvas signed F. (Francis) E.
Jamieson, 20 x 30", "Loch Goil & Etne" (tear n

146 Gouache on Canvas signed M.E. (Mary Emma)
Bailey, 9" x 11", "Reading by Lamplight".

$100 - $150

$200 - $400


